Rank Fleet

1 MASC/MISTO
2 MASC/MISTO
3 MASC/MISTO
4 FEM

5 FEM

6 MASC/MISTO
7 MASC/MISTO
8 MASC/MISTO
9 FEM

10 FEM

" MASC/MISTO
12 MASC/MISTO
13 MASC/MISTO
14 MASC/MISTO
15 MASC/MISTO
16 MASC/MISTO
17 MASC/MISTO
18 MASC/MISTO
19 MASC/MISTO
20 MASC/MISTO
21 MASC/MISTO

Class SailNo

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

57304

57503

57441

57305

54642

55347

57446

57206

54644

5720

5464

5284

57302

56690

57350

57522

57024

56925

57267

52653

52847

Club
ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICSC/VDS

ICRJ

VDS

ICRJ

ICRJ

YCB

ICRJ

YCB

YCSA

ICRJ

ICRJ

YCSA

VDS

YCB

ICRJ

YCB

YCB

HelmName

Zion Brand&o
Arthur Back
Said Royo Visconti

Mohammad

Joana Kubelcka
Freitas

Melissa Paradeda
Daniel Holck
Venancio Filho

Augusto Torre
Mateus

Eduardo Essinger
Backheuser

Rafaela Salles

Maria Pontes

Bruno Moraes
Francisco Fernandes

Vogel

Lucas Di Célio
Pinheiro da Cruz

Carolina Santa Cruz
Felipe Vicente

Lucas Di Célio
Pinheiro da Cruz
Jo&o Pedro Caminha
Maria Jalia Machado

Alves

Jodo Viktor
Tamussino

Guilherme Souza

Jo&o Roberto de
Souza Ramos

CrewName
Bernardo Oliveira
Eduardo
Cersorsimo

Axel Vergueiro
Victoria Back
Anténia Gick
Antonio Franklin

Bas

Lucas Flores
Lucas Freitas
Luisa Madureira
Lavinia Fainstein
Caio Nogueira
Vicente

Fernandes Vogel

Hector Martini
Meili

Jodo Marcelo
Barboza

Rodrigo Casares

Caetano Haradar
Henrique Becker

de A

Bernardo Queiroz

Mac

Henrique Braz
Parente

Caio Marques
Sehbe

Caio Marques
Sehbe

J1
6.0

5.0

4.0

7.0

3.0

14.0
DNC

9.0

12.0

20

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

10.0
8.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

11.0

J2
3.0

20

5.0

1.0

4.0

7.0

6.0
14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

8.0
12.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

13.0

Seletiva da Classe 420

Results are provisional as of 16:01 on June 1, 2024

J3
446
YFBy
50

1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

11.0

14.0

DNC
6.0

7.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

9.0
8.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

10.0

J4
3.0

4.0

10.0

9.0

1.0

6.0

7.0

14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

8.0
14.0
DNC
20

5.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

12.0
11.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
UFD

J5
3.0

1.0

5.0

2.0

4.0

8.0

7.0

14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

9.0

14.0
DNC
10.0

6.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

11.0
12.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

13.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Results

Jé J7
3.0 2.0
1.0 1.0
6.0 4.0
7.0 7.0
20 3.0
4.0 5.0
8.0 6.0
14.0 14.0
DNC DNC
14.0 14.0
DNC DNC
10.0 11.0
14.0 14.0
DNC DNC
5.0 8.0
12.0 14.0
UFD
14.0 14.0
DNC DNC
14.0 14.0
DNC DNC
14.0 14.0
DNC DNC
9.0 14.0
UFD
11.0 10.0
14.0 14.0
DNC DNC
14.0 14.0
DNC DNC
13.0 9.0
Canterariio Drasbers o Vola

J8
1.0

20
8.0
3.0
3.0
RDG
4.0
5.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

12.0
14.0
DNC
1.0

9.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

7.0
10.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

13.0

J9
5.0

4.0

20

1.0

8.0

3.0

10.0

14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

9.0
14.0
DNC
6.0

11.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

7.0
13.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

12.0

J10
5.0

1.0

46
UFBy}

2.0
4.0
3.0
7.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

9.0
14.0
DNC
8.0

6.0
14.0

DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
UFD

10.0
14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
UFD

Sailed: 20, Discards: 2, To count: 18, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

B1
©9)

2.0
1.0
3.0

5.0

10.0

11 B

12.0

N

3.0

SEE

15.0

B2
4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

5.0

& &

N

3.0

15.0

B3
4.0

7.0

2.0

8.0

3.0

12.0

28 2

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

13.0

10.0

9.0

17.0

DNC

17.0
DNC

15.0

14.0

17.0
DNC

B4
3.0

7.0

8.0

5.0

2.0

6.0

4.0

10.0
17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNF

11.0

B5
20

4.0

9.0

7.0

6.0

3.0

5.0

17.0
UFD

10.0
17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

11.0

8.0

17.0
DNC

17.0

DNC

12.0

17.0
DNC

B6
2.0

3.0

8.0

9.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

10.0

17.0

DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNF

11.0

14.0

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

13.0

12.0

17.0
DNC

B7
5.0

6.0

4.0

11.0

2.0

12.0
13.0
17.0

DNC

17.0
DNC

3.0

9.0

8.0

17.0

DNC

17.0
DNC

10.0

14.0

17.0
DNC

B8
3.0

12.0

4.0

6.0
8.0
17.0

DNC

17.0
DNC

11.0

14.0

7.0

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

15.0

17.0
DNC

B9
3.0

8.0

4.0

2.0

7.0

11.0

6.0

12.0

13.0

9.0

17.0

DNC

17.0
DNC

5.0

10.0
17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

14.0

15.0

17.0
DNC

B10
4.0

6.0

7.0

5.0

3.0

9.0

8.0

11.0

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

2.0
12.0
17.0

BFD

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

10.0

14.0

17.0
DNC

Total
83.0

95.0

97.0

102.0

100.0

118.0

140.0

206.0

220.0

224.0

237.0

247.0

248.0

253.0

253.0

263.0

271.0

275.0

278.0

284.0

292.0

Nett
61.0

69.0

70.0

77.0

81.0

87.0

115.0

178.0

188.0

190.0

206.0

213.0

214.0

219.0

223.0

229.0

237.0

241.0

244.0

251.0

258.0



